

BA-1611-2018 Maan Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Manish Gupta, Advocate for applicant
 Sh. Ganesh Chand, Addl.P.P for the State.

Police record not received. Be summoned again for 12.03.2018.

08.03.2018	Balwinder Kumar
Bhavna Sharma(Steno.Gr. III)	Addl. Sessions Judge, Ludhiana.
Next Date:12.03.2018	UID Number: PB-0160
Purpose	