

Kulwant Singh Vs State of Punjab & anr.

BA-1612-2025

Present: Sh. Rohit Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
applicant.

First bail application under section 482 of BNSS
presented today and put up before me being Duty Judge as per
letter bearing endst. no. 11783-90 dated 28.5.2025 passed by Ld.
District and Sessions Judge Hoshiarpur. Let notice of this bail
application be issued to State/respondent for 13.06.2025. Record
be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 12.06.2025
Divya

(P. S. Kaleka)
Additional Sessions Judge/Duty Judge
UID NO . PB0253